T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2024 4:00 am to 01-29-2024 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%* Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 !I1t] NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !t NO DATA !!!!
HO8 1t NO DATA !!!!
H10 it NO DATA !!!!
H20 1t NO DATA !!!!
H1z2 it NO DATA !!!!
H14 1t NO DATA !!!!

H22 P11l NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2024 4:00 am to 01-29-2024 5:00 am

-—-- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF
C-N-C - Attn to: Wayne Brown ***%*

* % % %

L04

LO6

LO8

L10

L12

L14

L1l6

L17

L18

L20

L22

L24

L26

L30

L32

L34

L36

L38

JOB

DOWN

NO

NO

DATA

DATA

RP - Repair

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

DATA

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

c/i

72.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C

(
(

680070174

615121013

480121010

656073170

002110020

830032290

247013309

587123130

587123130

644083290

3994

3870

4144

1760

2033

4000

2424

2029

2029

1721

5769

20109

782

265

1135

3528

56

1690

1690

1010

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

*** Closed )

520% Closed )

)
)
Closed No Tag )
)
Closed No Tag )

Closed No Tag )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2024 4:00 am to 01-29-2024 5:00 am

-—-- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF

* % % %

C58

C60

C62

Co4

C66

C68

C70

C72

C74

C76

C30

C32

C34

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

CHARGING VALVE

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci

813123280

051013242

534113140

679014092

826014043

712123101

?

826014160

813014040

826014160

815014041

820014041

646073170

1417

1193

2082

1404

1070

1486

?

1964

2572

1964

1308

1352

1463

1114

906

2418

1144

1230

1924

0

1370

2511

1370

1270

1240

926

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
* k%%

)
Closed No Tag )

* Closed )

* Closed No Tag )
** Closed No Tag )
)
)
Closed No Tag )
)
)



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2024 4:00 am to 01-29-2024 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*k*x*k MISC #2 - Attn to: Steve Sawdey ****

c40 11! NO DATA !!!! (813123280 1417 1114 )

c42 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 814014161 2562 3541 ** Closed No Tag )
c44 il NO DATA !!!! ( 755014190 2946 2680 )

Cdie 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 644083290 1721 1010 )

c48 Il NO DATA !!!! (826014045 1407 37 )

c50 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 326123280 1263 1195 )

C52 il NO DATA !!!! (722093051 2161 1669 Closed )

c54 11l NO DATA !!!! ( 326123280 1263 1195 )

Cs6 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 595123130 2233 526 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2024 4:00 am to 01-29-2024 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

coz il NO DATA !!!! (131106191 666 863 ** Closed )
co4 il NO DATA !!!! ( 746020060 4016 1603 )
coe 11l NO DATA !!!! ( 911113171 1207 539 )

C08 DOWN RP - Repair 72.0 hrs WOLF,RAYMOND E
(247013308 2424 2604 * Closed )

cio Ittt NO DATA !!!! (2 ? 0 )

Cl2 0757 RAYMOND E WOLF Fri 6.0 2847 N .80 8 trv 6.5 2847 N .73 020020
278103091 1452 2486 171% Closed No Tag

ci4 il NO DATA !!!! ( 540103251 1509 363 Closed No Tag )

Clé 0758 RAYMOND E WOLF Fri 6.0 2634 N .74 6 trv 6.5 2634 N .68 020340
357123080 2237 2838 ** Closed No Tag

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
ACME NUT .00D .70N .70C 0.0D 13.0N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2024 4:00 am to 01-29-2024 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

cigs il NO DATA !!!! ( 911113170 1955 489 )
cz20 il NO DATA !!!! ( 700031189 2424 4225 174% Closed )
cz2z il NO DATA !!!! ( 358123082 1765 415 )

C24 DOWN RP - Repair 72.0 hrs WOLF,RAYMOND E
( 755043180 2595 1798 Closed )

cze 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 554123080 1810 831 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2024 4:00 am to 01-29-2024 5:00 am

JOB
*kkk

BOz2 it
BO4 !t
BO6 !l
BOg 1t
B10 1t
Blz2 1t

B14

B16

B18 !t

B20 it

AS50 it

AS52 L1t

AS4 11

AS6 1]

A58 L1l

A6O P11

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

MISC #1 - Attn

DATA

to:

DATA [!!!

DATA !l

DATA [!!!

DATA [!!!

DATA [!!!

PAUL GALLIPEAU

PAUL GALLIPEAU

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

DATA !l

DATA !l

DATA !l

DATA [!!!

DATA !l

DATA !l

DATA !l

DATA !l

c/i
Kevin Rhone

(
(

Fri

Fri

per job in---

RUN MACHINE EFF

820014040

814014160

514103250

117113080

811014120

678123281

7.1
820014041

7.1
207123060

190123210

620073282

744123130

720113080

441033311

274103300

190123211

511103070

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

MISC #1

* % % %

677

2562

1777

598

1720

1199

6800 D

1352

5600 D

1792

1500

3118

1355

2170

3252

2279

633

1399

EFFICIENCY

658

349

1273

206

751

977

.75
1240

.79
1759

459

3270

1453

544

2569

352

869

1126

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

Closed No Tag )

)
)
)
)
)

8

6

trv 6.5 6800 D

trv 6.5 5600 D

* Closed No Tag )

* Closed No Tag )

** Closed No Tag )

Closed No Tag )

HOURS

.81

.86

.84D .0O0N .84C 13.0D OON 0.0S

020150 >> TRAINING <

021220 >> TRAINING <



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2024 4:00 am to 01-29-2024 5:00 am

* % % %

A40

A42

A4 4

A4 6

A48

JOB
ACME MISC

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

c/i

- Attn to: Ray Wolf ****

DATA !!I!!

DATA [!!!

DATA

DATA

DATA

( 641080261
( 650100050
(1961053091

( 578112070

per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

920 2779 302% Closed No Tag )
1082 431 Closed No Tag )
1824 1699 Closed No Tag )

801 150 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2024 4:00 am to 01-29-2024 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

ABE Il NO DATA !!!! ( 595123131 2233 1809 )

A74  DOWN RP - Repair 72.0 hrs DURRANT, ROBERT
( 001093220 2119 1890 Closed No Tag )

ATe L1l NO DATA !!!! (721123101 1161 166 )

A24 0328 DENNIS COOPER Fri 6.7 2939 D .63 11 trv 6.0 2939 D .70 021560 >> TRAINING <
A25 I NO DATA !!!!

A26 0235 CAMERON BUDZISZEWSFri 2.2 4575 D 1.47 10 trv 5.5 4575 D .58 014700 >> TRAINING <
A27 bl NO DATA !!!!

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
FITTING .64D .O0N .64C 115D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2024 4:00 am to 01-29-2024 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ****
ALQ 1t NO DATA !!!! ( 731123073 417 1323 317% Closed No Tag )
Al2 PPl NO DATA !!!! (192123060 2052 2307 * )

Al4 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 053014241 1161 1359 * )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2024 4:00 am to 01-29-2024 5:00 am

* % % %

126

127

140

I41

142

143

I44

I45

I46

I47

I48

I49

I50

A8

AB8

JOB
BLOCK CELL - Attn to:

0658

0689

0557

0536

0588

c/i

NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA !!!!
CHAD M SOMMERFELDTFri

CHAD M SOMMERFELDTFri
MIGUEL ANDREAS DE-Thu

NO DATA !!!!

YOEL ARTEAGA-AGUILThu
NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA !!!!

DAMION HAMILTON Fri

DAMION HAMILTON Fri

-—-—- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF

Chad Sommerfeldt ****

0.0 D -.-— 22 TRV 3.0 D -.—-
0.0 D-.-— 2 TRV 0.5 D -.—-
0.1 D —.—- 69.5 D -.--
0.1 D —.—- 75.5 D -.--
6.5S 6350 D 20 trv 8.0 6350 D .72

551014191 1120 781

6.5 10220 D .71 35 trv 8.0 10220 D .58
541014191 1535 2584 168%

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

BLOCK CELL

EFFICIENCY HOURS
.06D .0O0N .06C 164.5D OON 0.0S

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

020950

019840
>> TRAINING <

021100 >> TRAINING <

021080 chg S/U to RU

020920



